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Park Island — Central
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from Park Island from Central

IR (5788)
Frequency (mins.)

2

= p Everyday
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Overnight
Departures

N A @ %?f Adult Fare
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Effective Date
01/01/2023

g
Octopus

23:50 - 06:00

00:30 — 06:35

70-75 $29.00

3% % Visitor

IHEE wazpcwiﬂmdﬁmwmw
= Pay with Registered Octopus Card for Resident Fare
Park Island
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Tin Liu New Village

HEENE

Kei Wai Primary School

WIS

Beach Commercial Complex
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Lantau Link

aEfl
Harbour Centre
(#3358 Harbour Road)
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Central (Ferry Pier No.2)

E. A Resident $23.00
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from Park Island

23:50
01:05
02:20
03:30
04:45 05:20
06:00 06:35

E.:tﬂﬁﬁlﬁ'ﬁ,m. lllustration for bus stop location

Everyday
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from Central (Ferry Pier No.2)

00:30
01:40
02:55
04:05
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Kei Wai Primary School
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Beach Commercial Complex
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Lantau Link
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Luk Kwok Centre
(& T #T3& Gloucester Road)
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Luk Kwok Centre

FEEE22-235%
22-23 Connaught Road Central

(ML EHEPEE near Chinese
General Chamber of Commerce)

Fi5iEP22-235% &
22-23 Connaught Road Central _
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d Harbour Centre

1. WERRHSEZ B, FEZMRERELBIERABHFAD MBS RE, QALSTEM -

This information serves as a general guide only. Scheduled departures may be adjusted subject to traffic conditions without prior notice.
2. REER=-RIMU LBEREHNEER - ZFUT2Z/NE, REARBE TMAMESL I E T R ERES -

Child aged 3 or above please pay accordingly. Child aged under 3, accompanied by an adult and NOT occupying a seat is free of charge.
3. REMNAGRESL/VEBFYNEE (RER/\EBFUHRERE), 7U=RAERERE -

Passenger please pay with registered Octopus Card (positive balance must be maintained) for Resident Fare.
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PARK ISLAND TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD



