## 珀麗灣客運巴士服務 PITCL Bus Service

338

## 珀麗灣一中環

Park Island - Central

通宵班次 Overnight **Departures** 

生效日期 **Effective Date** 01 / 01 / 2023

珀麗灣 開出 from Park Island	中環 開出 from Central	班次 (分鐘) Frequency (mins.)	
每日 Everyday			
23:50 – 06:00	00:30 - 06:35	70 - 75	

成人車費 Adult Fare	八達通 Octopus
訪客 Visitor	\$29.00
居民 Resident 使用已登記八達通卡繳付車資可享用居民票價 Pay with Registered Octopus Card for Resident Fare	\$23.00

珀麗灣 Park Islai				
田寮新村 Tin Liu New Village				
基慧小學 📙	基慧小學			
Kei Wai Primary School	Kei Wai Primary School			
沙灘廣場 📙	沙灘廣場			
Beach Commercial Complex	Beach Commercial Complex			
青嶼幹線 Lantau Link	青嶼幹線 Lantau Link			
海港中心 Harbour Centre (港灣道 Harbour Road)	六國中心			

每日 珀麗灣 開出 from Park Island	Everyday 中環(二號碼頭) 開出 from Central (Ferry Pier No.2)
23:50	00:30
01:05	01:40
02:20	02:55
03:30	04:05
04:45	05:20
06:00	06:35

Luk Kwok Centre (告士打道 Gloucester Road)

干諾道中22-23號 22-23 Connaught Road Central (近中華總商會 near Chinese General Chamber of Commerce)

中環 (二號碼頭) Central (Ferry Pier No.2)





六國中心 **Luk Kwok Centre** 

干諾道中22-23號 22-23 Connaught Road Central



海港中心 **Harbour Centre** 

- 1. 此資料只供參考之用. 編定之班次隨時因交通情況或車務調動而作適當調整. 恕不另行通知。
- This information serves as a general guide only. Scheduled departures may be adjusted subject to traffic conditions without prior notice.
- 2. 乘客年滿三歲或以上需按章繳付車資。三歲以下之小童,於成人陪同下而不佔坐位者可免費乘車。 Child aged 3 or above please pay accordingly. Child aged under 3, accompanied by an adult and NOT occupying a seat is free of charge.

3. 乘客必須使用已登記八達通卡繳付車資 (須確保八達通卡尚餘正票值), 才可享用居民票價 Passenger please pay with registered Octopus Card (positive balance must be maintained) for Resident Fare.



熱線 Hotline: 2946 8888